CYCLO-CROSS JINGLE CROSS IOWA CITY
.Im !U c WORLD CUP USA

Jingle Cross lowa City (USA) Event of / Epreuve du 24.09.2016
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes
Rank Race N° Name Nation Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Eq Moyenne Temps
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
1 3 COMPTON Katherine USsA 20.173 0:37:08

10 (4) 9:18 (1) 18:32 (1) 27:51 (1) 37:08 (1)
10 (4) 9:08 (2) 9:15 (2) 9:18 (2) 9:17 (2)

2 29 MANI Caroline FRA 20.012 0:37:26 +00:18
10 (11) 9:22 (3) 18:43 (3) 28:08 (2) 37:26  (2)
11 (11) 9:12 (4) 9:21 (4) 9:24 (3) 9:19 (3)

3 4 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin USA 19.967 0:37:31 +00:23
10 (5) 9:40 (11) 19:03 (5) 28:20 (3) 37:31 (3)
10 (5) 9:31 (11) 9:23 (5) 9:17 (1) 9:10 (1)

4 28 NASH Katerina CZE LUNA PRO TEAM 19.748 0:37:56 +00:48
10 (10) 9:18 (2) 18:32  (2) 28:20 (4) 37:56 (4)
11 (10) 9:08 (1) 9:14 (1) 9:48 (6) 9:36  (6)

5 7 NOBLE Ellen USA 19.576 0:38:16 +01:08
10 (7) 9:22 (5) 19:08 (6) 28:47 (6) 38:16 (5)
11 (7) 9:12 (5) 9:46 (9) 9:38 (4) 9:30 (4)

6 33 PENDREL Catharine CAN LUNA PRO TEAM 19.457 0:38:30 +01:22
11 (28) 9:22 (4) 18:43  (4) 28:37 (5) 38:30 (6)
12 (28) 9:11  (3) 9:21 (3) 9:53 (8) 9:54 (11)

7 2 DE BOER Sophie NED 19.348 0:38:43 +01:35
9 (1) 9:29 (8) 19:12  (7) 28:55 (7) 38:43 (7)
10 (1) 9:19 (8) 9:44 (7) 9:43  (5) 9:48 (8)

8 27 LECHNER Eva ITA LUNA PRO TEAM 19.257 0:38:54 +01:46
9 (3) 9:33  (9) 19:27 (11) 29:20 (11) 38:54 (8)
10 (3) 9:24 (9) 9:54 (13) 9:53  (7) 9:34 (5)

9 25 WYMAN Helen GBR KONA FACTORY TEAM XC 19.224 0:38:58 +01:50
10 (6) 9:34 (10) 19:15 (8) 29:20 (10) 38:58 (9)
10 (6) 9:25 (10) 9:40 (6) 10:05 (13) 9:39 (7)

10 5 MILLER Amanda USA VISIT DALLAS DNA PRO CYCLING 19.167 0:39:05 +01:57
10 (9) 9:22 (6) 19:18 (10) 29:14 (8) 39:05 (10)
1 (9) 9:12 (6) 9:55 (15) 9:57  (9) 9:51 (10)

11 14 FAHRINGER Rebecca USA 19.167 0:39:05 +01:57
11 (26) 9:28 (7) 19:18 (9) 29:15 (9) 39:05 (11)
12 (26) 9:17 (7) 9:49 (11) 9:57 (11) 9:51 (9)

12 10 McFADDEN Courtenay USA 18.997 0:39:26 +02:18
11 (17) 9:48 (18) 19:33 (13) 29:30 (12) 39:26 (12)
11 (17) 9:38 (18) 9:45 (8) 9:57 (10) 9:56 (13)

13 21 CANT Sanne BEL 18.837 0:39:46 +02:38
9 (2) 9:45 (14) 19:43 (15) 29:50 (14) 39:46 (13)
10 (2) 9:36 (17) 9:58 (16) 10:07 (15) 9:56 (12)

14 22 VAN LOY Ellen BEL 18.782 0:39:53 +02:45
10 (8) 9:40 (12) 19:27 (12) 29:30 (13) 39:53 (14)
11 (8) 9:30 (12) 9:47 (10) 10:03 (12) 10:22 (16)

15 23 SELS Loes BEL 18.751 0:39:57 +02:49
10 (15) 9:49 (19) 19:43 (16) 29:50 (15) 39:57 (15)
11 (15) 9:39 (19) 9:54 (14) 10:07 (14) 10:06 (14)

16 9 * WHITE Emma USA RALLY CYCLING 18.588 0:40:18 +03:10
10 (14) 9:41 (13) 19:35 (14) 30:07 (16) 40:18 (16)
11 (14) 9:31 (13) 9:54 (12) 10:32 (18) 10:11 (15)

17 17 GILBERT Sunny USA 18.36 0:40:48 +03:40
12 (32) 9:45 (15) 20:01 (17) 30:22 (17) 40:48 (17)
13 (32) 9:33 (14) 10:16 (18) 10:21 (16) 10:25 (18)

18 11 NAUMAN Amanda USA 18.16 0:41:15 +04:07
11 (24) 9:45 (16) 20:08 (18) 30:45 (18) 41:15 (18)
12 (24) 9:34 (15) 10:23 (20) 10:37 (19) 10:30 (21)

19 24 VANDERBEKEN Joyce BEL 18.036 0:41:32 +04:24
10 (12) 9:45 (17) 20:17 (20) 30:46 (19) 41:32 (19)
11 (12) 9:35 (16) 10:32 (22) 10:28 (17) 10:47 (26)

*

Legend / Légende: * = U23 - LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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CYCLO-CROSS JINGLE CROSS IOWA CITY
.Im !U c WORLD CUP USA

Jingle Cross lowa City (USA) Event of / Epreuve du 24.09.2016
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes
Rank Race N° Name Nation Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Eq Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
20 6 ANTHONY Crystal USsA 17.907 0:41:50  +04:42

10 (13)  10:28 (28)  20:45 (23)  31:223 (20)  41:50 (20)
11 (13)  10:18 (28)  10:17 (19)  10:38 (20)  10:27 (20)

21 38 GOMEZ VILLAFANE Sofia ARG 17.864 0:41:56  +04:48
12 (34) 10:16 (24) 2041 (22)  31:30 (21)  41:56 (21)
13 (34)  10:03 (24) 1025 (21)  10:50 (21)  10:26 (19)

22 12 CUMMING Kathryn USA 17.779 0:42:08  +05:00
11 (25)  10:17 (25)  20:52 (24) 3143 (23)  42:08 (22)
12 (25) 10:06 (25) 10:35 (23)  10:50 (22)  10:26 (17)

23 16 GREASER Jena USA 17.626 0:42:30  +05:22
11 (21) 9:59 (21)  20:58 (25)  31:56 (24)  42:30 (23)
12 (21) 9:48 (21)  10:59 (29)  10:58 (23)  10:34 (22)

24 15 KEMMERER Arley USA 17.564 0:42:39  +05:31
11 (20)  10:00 (22)  20:41 (21)  31:40 (22)  42:39 (24)
12 (20) 9:48 (22)  10:41 (24)  11:00 (24)  10:59 (27)

25 26 * MELLOR Amira GBR 17.327 0:43:14  +06:06
11 (16)  10:13 (23)  20:59 (26)  32:13 (26)  43:14 (25)
11 (16)  10:02 (23)  10:47 (26)  11:14 (27)  11:00 (28)

26 18 KACHOREK Emily USA 17.327 0:43:14  +06:06
11 (29)  10:33 (30)  21:19 (28)  32:28 (27)  43:14 (26)
12 (29) 10221 (30)  10:47 (27)  11:09 (26)  10:46 (25)

27 36  * McGILL Sidney CAN 17.32 0:43:15  +06:07
12 (33) 10226 (27)  21:08 (27)  32:12 (25)  43:15 (27)
13 (33)  10:13 (26) 1043 (25)  11:04 (25)  11:02 (29)

28 20 VESTAL Caitlyn USA 17.077 0:43:52  +06:44
11 (27)  10:32 (29)  21:29 (29)  32:49 (28)  43:52 (28)
12 (27)  10:21 (29)  10:57 (28)  11:19 (28)  11:04 (30)

29 31 DYCK Mical CAN 16.903 0:44:19  +07:11
11 (19) 9:56 (20)  20:08 (19) 3341 (31)  44:19 (29)
11 (19) 9:45 (20)  10:13 (17)  13:33 (32)  10:37 (24)

30 35 BARSON Ashley CAN 16.865 0:44:25  +07:17
12 (31) 1040 (31)  21:43 (30)  33:14 (29)  44:25 (30)
12 (31) 10229 (31)  11:03 (30)  11:31 (30)  11:10 (31)

31 37 MONTAMBAULT Cindy CAN 16.859 0:44:26  +07:18
12 (35) 1045 (32) 2221 (32) 3349 (32)  44:26 (31)
13 (35)  10:33 (32)  11:36 (33)  11:28 (29)  10:37 (23)

32 32 *WESTRuby CAN 16.579 0:45:11  +08:03
11 (22)  10:25 (26)  21:51 (31)  33:26 (30)  45:11 (32)
12 (22)  10:14 (27) 1126 (31)  11:35 (31)  11:45 (32)

33 39 LARKIN Maria IRL -1LAP
12 (36)  11:08 (34)  22:36 (33)
13 (36)  10:56 (34)  11:28 (32)

34 13 MAXIMENKO Cassandra USA -1LAP
11 (18)  10:55 (33)  22:58 (34)
11 (18)  10:45 (33)  12:03 (34)

35 34 *KELLY Siobhan CAN -1LAP
11 (30)  11:24 (35)  23:46 (35)
12 (30)  11:13 (35)  12:22 (35)

8 ANDERSON Elle USA RALLY CYCLING DNF1
11 (23)
12 (23)

30 CHAINEL Lucie FRA DNS

Fastest Lap / Tour le plus rapide: NASH Katerina (CZE) - 9:07.9

Legend / Légende: * = U23 - LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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